
Page 1 of 1

GRPU: Bill List
Payment Amount

$151.78

243.71

911.26

9,561.68

629.77

2,168.19

382.37

799.97

1,824.00

90.62

12,645.00

490.40

759.04

176.30

1,173.90

1,456.91

245.00

2,297.80

846.02

90.76

120.00

28,768.92

718.85

351.62

321.25

4,251.08

Organization Name

Advanced Analytical Solutions LLC

Border States Electric

Central McGowan

Core & Main

Dakota Supply Group

Duncan Company

Fastenal Company

Grainger

INDUSTRIAL LUBRICANT COMPANY 

Innovative Office Solutions

Jamar Company

Johnson Killen & Seiler PA

McMaster Carr

North Central Laboratories

Northeast Technical Services

Personnel Dynamics Incorporated

Pro Max Machine LLC

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated 

Sandstrom's Incorporated

Stuart C Irby Company

T & R Electric

Temporary Vendor- Rebates

USA Bluebook

Vestis

Viking Electric Supply Incorporated

Wesco

Xerox Corporation 51.40

PUC Meeting Identifier 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Commission Meeting 

Total $71,527.60

Grand Rapids Public Utilities 
Meeting Date: 8/27/2025


