Grand Rapids Public Utilities Meeting Date: 8/27/2025

GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Organization Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	Advanced Analytical Solutions LLC	\$151.78
Commission Meeting	Border States Electric	243.71
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	911.26
Commission Meeting	Core & Main	9,561.68
Commission Meeting	Dakota Supply Group	629.77
Commission Meeting	Duncan Company	2,168.19
Commission Meeting	Fastenal Company	382.37
Commission Meeting	Grainger	799.97
Commission Meeting	INDUSTRIAL LUBRICANT COMPANY	1,824.00
Commission Meeting	Innovative Office Solutions	90.62
Commission Meeting	Jamar Company	12,645.00
Commission Meeting	Johnson Killen & Seiler PA	490.40
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	759.04
Commission Meeting	North Central Laboratories	176.30
Commission Meeting	Northeast Technical Services	1,173.90
Commission Meeting	Personnel Dynamics Incorporated	1,456.91
Commission Meeting	Pro Max Machine LLC	245.00
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	2,297.80
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	846.02
Commission Meeting	Stuart C Irby Company	90.76
Commission Meeting	T & R Electric	120.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	28,768.92
Commission Meeting	USA Bluebook	718.85
Commission Meeting	Vestis	351.62
Commission Meeting	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	321.25
Commission Meeting	Wesco	4,251.08
Commission Meeting	Xerox Corporation	51.40
Total		\$71,527.60